
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Award General Contract (GVW) Fri 1/22/21 Fri 1/22/21

2 GC Mobilize Mon 2/8/21 Fri 2/19/21

3 Permitting Mon 2/8/21 Mon 3/1/21

4 Demo Permit Mon 2/8/21 Wed 2/17/21

5 Whole Building Permit Mon 2/8/21 Mon 3/1/21

6 Building Interior Mon 2/22/21 Fri 8/13/21

7 Building Envelope Wed 3/17/21 Fri 7/9/21

8 North (Parking Lot) Elevation Wed 3/17/21 Mon 6/21/21

9 South (Bishop Allen) Elevation Wed 3/17/21 Tue 6/29/21

10 East (Alley) Elevation Wed 3/24/21 Fri 7/2/21

11 West (Essex St.) Elevation Wed 5/12/21 Fri 7/9/21

12 Exterior Elements Thu 4/22/21 Wed 9/1/21

13 Rear Parking Lot Thu 4/22/21 Wed 8/25/21

14 Essex St. Exterior Wed 6/30/21 Fri 7/30/21

15 Bishop Allen Exterior Wed 6/30/21 Wed 9/1/21

16 Certificate of Occupancy Mon 9/13/21 Mon 9/13/21

17 FF&E/Move-in Mon 9/13/21 Fri 9/24/21
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